ANNEXURE B

BUFFALO CITY METROPOLITAN MUNICIPALITY

FORMAL TENDERS AWARDED IN APRIL 2016

CONTRACT NUMBER

3080

3083

3090

BCMM/DES/1379/RDS/1379/2014

DESCRIPTION

Supply and Delivery of scrubber

Supply and Delivery of additional

vehicles - Sedans

Supply and delivery of Office

furniture for BCMM Ward
Councillors

Reconstruction and

rehabiliationof Fleet Street -
Quigney - Currie Street to Pon

toon Road

DATE ADVERTISED

29.05.2015

17.07.2015

09.10.2015

29.05.2015

DATE CLOSED

12.06.2015

18.08.2015

23.10.2015

30.06.2015

BAC NUMBER

BAC 24/16

BAC 35/16

BAC 31/16

BAC 37/16

DATE AWARDED

01.04.2016

01.04.2016

14.04.2016

14.04.2016

AWARDED TO

Amatola Cleaning Suppliers CC

Agrisa Commodities (Pty) Ltd

Budget Office Furniture

Crossmoor Transport Plant

TENDER PRICE

R 970 000.00

R 10 374 864.50

R 937 195.22

R 128 300 699.87

TOTAL POINTS SCORE

100.00

99.90

99.00

99.00

BBBEE POINTS

20.00

10.00

9.00

9.00

LOCALITY

BRAND NAME

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

REASON FOR AWARD

Highest point scorer

Highest Point Scorer

Highest Point Scorer

Highest Point Scorer




