ANNEXURE B

BUFFALO CITY METROPOLITAN MUNICIPALITY FORMAL TENDERS AWARDED IN APRIL 2016												
CONTRACT NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	DATE ADVERTISED	DATE CLOSED	BAC NUMBER	DATE AWARDED	AWARDED TO	TENDER PRICE	TOTAL POINTS SCORE	BBBEE POINTS	LOCALITY	BRAND NAME	REASON FOR AWARD
3080	Supply and Delivery of scrubber	29.05.2015	12.06.2015	BAC 24/16	01.04.2016	Amatola Cleaning Suppliers CC	R 970 000.00	100.00	20.00	YES	N/A	Highest point scorer
3083	Supply and Delivery of additional vehicles - Sedans	17.07.2015	18.08.2015	BAC 35/16	01.04.2016	Agrisa Commodities (Pty) Ltd	R 10 374 864.50	99.90	10.00	YES	N/A	Highest Point Scorer
3090	Supply and delivery of Office furniture for BCMM Ward Councillors	09.10.2015	23.10.2015	BAC 31/16	14.04.2016	Budget Office Furniture	R 937 195.22	99.00	9.00	NO	N/A	Highest Point Scorer
CMM/DES/1379/RDS/1379/201	Reconstruction and rehabiliationof Fleet Street - Quigney - Currie Street to Pon toon Road	29.05.2015	30.06.2015	BAC 37/16	14.04.2016	Crossmoor Transport Plant	R 128 300 699.87	99.00	9.00	NO	N/A	Highest Point Scorer